
Monday, December 1, 2025 

• 3:00 Walking Class (J) Room   

• 4:00 Athletic Association in Gym (g)   

Tuesday, December 2, 2025 

• 4:00 Athletic Association in Gym (g)   

• 6:30 Western Reserve Coin Club (c)   

• 6:30 Pastoral Council Mtg. (F) in St Francis Meeting Room   

Wednesday, December 3, 2025 

• 4:00 Athletic Association in Gym (g)   

• 6:30 G.A. Mtg. (+) in Church   

Thursday, December 4, 2025 

• 3:00 Walking Class (J) Room   

• 4:00 Athletic Association in Gym (g)   

• 6:30 Ladies Guild Board Mtg. (F)   

• 7:00 pm Choir Practice (+)   

Friday, December 5, 2025 

• 9:00 Sandwich Saturday Set up (J)   

• 4:00 Athletic Association in Gym (g)   

Saturday, December 6, 2025 

• 9:00 Sandwich Saturday (J)   

• 9:00 Breakfast with Santa (c)   

• 3:00 Set up for Breakfast with Santa (c)   

Sunday, December 7, 2025 

• 7:30 pm A.A. Mtg (c)   

 

 



Monday, December 8, 2025 

• 3:00 Walking Class (J) Room   

• 4:00 Athletic Association in Gym (g)   

• 6:30 Holy Name Society Meeting (c)   

Tuesday, December 9, 2025 

• 2:00 Senior Mtg. (J)   

• 4:00 Athletic Association in Gym (g)   

Wednesday, December 10, 2025 

• 4:00 Athletic Association in Gym (g)   

• 6:30 G.A. Mtg. (+) in Church   

Thursday, December 11, 2025 

• 3:00 Walking Class (J) Room   

• 4:00 Athletic Association in Gym (g)   

• 6:30 Diocesan Holy Name Mtg. (cmr)   

• 7:00 pm Choir Practice (+)   

Friday, December 12, 2025 

• 4:00 Athletic Association in Gym (g)   

Saturday, December 13, 2025 

• 8:30 Men of the Vine (ocu1&2) in OCU 1 & 2   

• 12:00CWV Christmas (C)   

Sunday, December 14, 2025 

• 2:30 Divine Mercy Holy Hour (+)   

• 7:30 pm A.A. Mtg (c)   

Monday, December 15, 2025 

• 3:00 Walking Class (J) Room   

• 4:00 Athletic Association in Gym (g)   



Tuesday, December 16, 2025 

• 4:00 Athletic Association in Gym (g)   

• 6:30 SVDP Mtg. (F)   

Wednesday, December 17, 2025 

• 4:00 Athletic Association in Gym (g)   

• 6:30 G.A. Mtg. (+) in Church   

• 7:00 Ward 7 Block Watch Meeting (c)   

Thursday, December 18, 2025 

• 3:00 Walking Class (J) Room   

• 4:00 Athletic Association in Gym (g)   

• 6:30 Ladies Guild Mtg. (c)   

• 6:30 Diocesan Holy Name Mtg. (cmr)   

• 7:00 pm Choir Practice (+)   

Friday, December 19, 2025 

• 4:00 Athletic Association in Gym (g)   

Saturday, December 20, 2025 

• 9:00 Syriac Orthodox Church(J)   

Sunday, December 21, 2025 

• 7:30 pm A.A. Mtg (c)   

Monday, December 22, 2025 

• 3:00 Walking Class (J) Room   

• 4:00 Athletic Association in Gym (g)   

Saturday, December 27, 2025 

• 8:30 Men of the Vine (ocu1&2) in OCU 1 & 2   

Sunday, December 28, 2025 

• 7:30 pm A.A. Mtg (c)   



Monday, December 29, 2025 

• 4:00 Athletic Association in Gym (g)   

• 7:00 pm Holy Name Society Board Mtg. (c)   

Wednesday, December 31, 2025 

• 6:30 G.A. Mtg. (+) in Church   

 


